
Oakland International Airport 
Noise Complaint Summary 

March 2022 
 

Community Callers Complaints
Alameda(BFI) 27 225
Alameda(Central) 6 17
Albany 0 0
Berkeley 2 3
Castro Valley 2 40
Fremont 0 0
Hayw ard 0 0
Kensington 0 0
Oakland 10 3027
Piedmont 0 0
Richmond 2 54
San Francisco 1 1
San Leandro 2 18
Union City 0 0
San Lorenzo 0 0
Other Communities 3 111

Total 55 3496

Website
E-mail
Phone
View point App

Day ( 0700 - 1900 )
Evening ( 1900 - 2200 )
Night ( 2200 - 0700 )

Arrivals
Departures
Over-f lights
Touch & Go
Not Linked to an Operation

Business Jet
Helicopter
Jet
Military
Not Reported (not linked to an aircraft)
Other (Type information not available)
Propeller
Turbo-prop

0

1710
Complaints by Type of Operation

38

Complaints by Type of Aircraft

11
3240

0

1509

77

128

1932

41

0
2

Oakland International Airport
Noise Complaint Summary

March 2022

Complaints by Time of Day
518
1268

14

Complaints by Type
0

2927
0

569

 


