Oakland International Airport Noise Complaint Summary

March 2022

Oakland International Airport Noise Complaint Summary March 2022		
Community	Callers	Complaints
lameda(BFI)	27	225
lameda(Central)	6	17
Ibany	0	0
erkeley	2	3
astro Valley	2	40
emont	0	0
ayw ard	0	0
ensington	0	0
akland	10	3027
edmont	0	0
chmond	2	54
an Francisco	1	1
an Leandro	2	18
nion City	0	0
an Lorenzo	0	0
ther Communities	3	111
Total	55	3496
Comp	plaints by Type	
ebsite		0
mail	2927	
none	0	
iew point App	569	
Complair	nts by Time of Day	
ay(0700 - 1900)	518	
vening (1900 - 2200)	1268	
ght (2200 - 0700)	1710	
Complaints	by Type of Operation	
rivals	1932	
epartures	1509	
ver-flights	14	
buch & Go	41	
ot Linked to an Operation	0	
Complaints	s by Type of Aircraft	
usiness Jet	128	
elicopter	11	
t	3240	
litary	0	
ot Reported (not linked to an aircraft)	0	
ther (Type information not available)	2	
opeller	77	
urbo-prop	38	

-10